Attorney Docket No.: W0512-2030		
	PRM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tredemarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
U.S. Filter Surface Preparation Group, Inc.	Name: International Surface Preparation Group, Inc.	
Individual(s) citizenship:	Internal Address:	
	Street Address: 603 Park Point Drive, Suite 200 Golden, CO 80401	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No	Individual(s) citizenship:	
3. Nature of conveyance:	4	
Name Change	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation may be attached.	
Execution Date: August 19, 2003	<u> </u>	
Exceditor Date. August 15, 2500	(Designations may be a separate document from	
	assignment.)	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No	
	/ Additional Hamolo) & dealers (es) attention 199	
Application number(s) or Registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No(s): 76/416,888	B. Trademark Registration No(s):	
Additional number(s) attached? No		
5. Name and address of party to whom	Total number of applications and registrations	
correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1	
mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00	
Peter C. Lando Lowrie, Lando & Anastasi, LLP	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account [] Enclosed	
One Main Street, 11 th Floor Cambridge, MA 02142	If the enclosed fee is insufficient, the Commissioner is	
	authorized to charge the fee to the account of the undersigned.	
	8. Deposit account number: 50/2762	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature		
Peter C. Lando April 28,2004		
Name of Person Signing Signature Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the U.S. Petent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450,

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 002843 FRAME: 0190



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "U.S. FILTER SURFACE PREPARATION GROUP, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "U.S. FILTER SURFACE PREPARATION GROUP, INC. " TO "INTERNATIONAL SURFACE PREPARATION GROUP, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2003, AT 3:58 O'CLOCK P.M.



2678834 8100

030773275

AUTHENTICATION: 2785050

DATE: 12-03-03 TRADEMARK

REEL: 002843 FRAME: 0191

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF U.S. Filter Surface Proparation Group, Inc.

U.S. Filter Surface Preparation Group, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the Corporation"),

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of the Corporation, by the unanimous written consent of its members, which has been filed with the minutes of the Board of Directors, adopted a resolution proposing and declaring advisable the following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of U.S. Filter Surface Preparation Group, Inc. be amended by changing the First Article thereof so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read, in its entirety, as follows:

"The name of the corporation is "International Surface Preparation Group, Inc.""

SECOND: That in lieu of a meeting and vote of the stockholders, the stockholders of the Corporation have given written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That the aforesaid amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by Robert E. Joyce, Jr., its President, this 19th day of August, 2003.

By:/s/ Robert E. Joyce, Jr.
Name: Robert E. Joyce, Jr.
Title: President

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:03 PM 09/12/2003 FILED 03:58 PM 09/12/2003 SRV 030590067 - 2678834 FILE

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002843 FRAME: 0192

Date

April 28, 2004

Number of pages (including cover): ____5

FAX COVER

To

Company

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Your File #

n/a

Tel

Fax

703-306-5995

From

Peter C. Lando

Direct dial

+1 (617) 395-7002

Our File #

W0512-2030

CERTIFICATE OF FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION 37 C.F.R. § 1.8(a)

The undersigned hereby certifies that this document is being transmitted via facsimile to the attention of the Assignment Branch, FAX number 703.306.5995, Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, in accordance with 37 C.F.R. § 1.6(d), on the $\frac{1}{2}$ day of April, 2004.

Stephanie Goding

ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS WILL NOT BE MAILED.

Message: Transmitted herewith is a Recordation Form Cover Sheet, in duplicate; along with a Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Incorporation of U.S. Filter Surface Preparation Group, Inc.

This transmission contains confidential information intended for use only by the above-named recipient. Reading, discussing, distributing, or copying this message by anyone other than the named recipient, or his or her employees or agents, is strictly prohibited. If you have received this fax in error, please notify us immediately by telephone, and destroy the original message.

IF YOU DID NOT RECEIVE ALL OF THE PAGES OF THIS TRANSMISSION OR IF ANY OF THE PAGES ARE ILLEGIBLE, PLEASE CALL (617) 395-7000 IMMEDIATELY.

PATENTS TRADEMARKS COPYRIGHTS TECHNOLOGY TRANSFERS LITIGATION

Riverfront Office Park, One Main Street, Eleventh Floor, Cambridge, MA 02142 T 17-395-7000 F 17-395-7070

www.ll-a.com

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002843 FRAME: 0193

RECORDED: 04/28/2004

	Attorney Docket No.: W0512-2030	
Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION F (Rev.03/01) TRADEM/	ORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
U.S. Filter Surface Preparation Group, Inc.	Name: International Surface Preparation Group, Inc.	
Individual(s) citizenship:	Internal Address:	
A dilling of a manufacture of the National Albania de Na	Street Address: 603 Park Point Drive, Suite 200 Golden, CO 80401	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? No	Individual(s) citizenship:	
3. Nature of conveyance:	If any in part demoking in the United Clotes a	
Name Change	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation may be attached.	
Execution Date: August 19, 2003	(Designations may be a separate document from assignment.)	
	_ ·	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No	
4. Application number(s) or Registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No(s): 76/416,888	B. Trademark Registration No(s):	
AddRional number(s) attached? No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be	Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00	
Peter C. Lando Lowrie, Lando & Anastasi, LLP One Main Street, 11 th Floor	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account [] Enclosed	
Cambridge, MA 02142	If the enclosed fee is insufficient, the Commissioner is authorized to charge the fee to the account of the undersigned.	
	8. Deposit account number: 50/2762	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature		
Peter C. Lando	Lando April 28,2004	
	Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450,

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 002843 FRAME: 0194